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Letnje drzavno prvnstvo Srbije za kadete PLI\_"M:'_KI SAVEZ SRBIJE
Beogrda, 1 - 3/7/2022 e UL e gL
Disciplina 3 Decaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 13 - 14 godina

01/07/2022 - 10:00

Startna lista Prelim

Grupa 1 od 6
3 JANKOVIC, Aleksa
4 BEZBRADICA, Luka
5 MILADINOVIC, Veljko

Grupa 2 od 6

KARANOVIC, Vuk
VLAHOVIC, Savo
JOVICIC, Mihajlo
MILADIC, Luka
STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo
DRAGIC, Mihajlo
PETROVIC, Matija

NoO o h~WwWDNPRE

Grupa 3 od 6

LAZAR, Dekan David
PERIC, Lazar
BRKIC, Nemanja
TRUJIC, Vuk
MITROVIC, Aleksa
KOCIC, Nikola
ZVEKIC, Petar
ZELJKOVIC, Andrej

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Grupa 4 od 6

ILIC, Nikola
MARINKOVIC, Vuk
PRODANOQVIC, Aleksa
BROZOVIC, Strahinja
BORIC, Ognjen
ATANACKOVIC, Uros
JOVANOVIC, Viktor
STOJANOVIC, Luka

0O ~NO O WN -

Grupa 5 od 6

JENOVAI, Miksa
HEMI, Leon
STOJANQV, Pavle
LAKOVIC, Aleksandar
TORNJANSKI, Matija
MILER, Filip
JOVICIN, Mihajlo
GLIGORIC, Djordje

O ~NOOOT~WNPE

G.R.

08
09
09

09
09
08
09
08
09
08

08
09
08
08
08
09
09
09

09
09
09
08
09
08
08
08

08
09
09
08
08
08
08
09

Proleter
Novi Beograd 011
Napredak

Velika Kikinda
Novi Beograd 011
Crvena Zvezda
Proleter

Pirat

Usce

11. April

Proleter

PK Obilic
Vojvodina

PK Vracar
Dubocica

PK "BPK" Bgd
Proleter

PK "BPK" Bgd

11. April
Dubocica

PK "BPK" Bgd
11. April
Proleter

Usce

Crnica
Leskovac

Proleter

Spartak

Proleter

Sveti Nikola
Velika Kikinda
Spartak Prozivka
Proleter

Usce

6:53.09
6:07.46
6:47.48

5:56.87
5:26.44
5:18.69
5:14.36
5:14.46
5:19.23
5:26.90

5:13.90
5:12.19
5:11.35
5:05.81
5:11.04
5:12.13
5:12.67
5:14.28

5:05.36
5:02.12
5:00.00
4:54.25
4:58.30
5:00.50
5:03.93
5:05.39

4:49.11
4:46.32
4:42.86
4:39.06
4:41.43
4:44.69
4:48.60
4:50.56
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Disciplina 3, Decaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

Grupa 6 od 6
1 MILANOQVIC, Alex 09 Spartak 4:48.83
2 MILTENOVIC, Stefan 08 Dinamo 4:45.50
3 MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 4:41.58
4 VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 4:34.53
5 BALAZ, Kadar 08  Proleter 4:41.04
6 VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 4:44.26
7 VUKELIC, Veljko 08  11. April 4:46.57
8 RISTIC, Aleksa 08 Spartak 4:50.01
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